ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS

OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2014 TO 2015 BUDGET YEAR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/IW SPOKANE VALUE/SPEC

J/W SPOKANE VALUE/DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL

J/IW STEVENS 43 /183
J/IW STEVENS 43 /183 SPEC

JIW SPOKANE 61 /414
J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414 SPEC
J/IW SPOKANE 61 /414 DEBT SERVICE

J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416
J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3

FIRE DIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1,3 & 7)
FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

FIRE DIST #6

FIRE DIST #8
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2014 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAXES COLLECTED IN 2015

1/13/2015

JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

ASSESSED VALUE

1,481,477,238
41,448,086
344,842
675,839
-28,445,046
-120,727,261

8,941,180
1,383,714,878

1,383,714,878

1,383,714,878
1,383,714,878
1,383,714,878
1,208,890,952

TAV

9,240,993
18,481,986

756,314,131
756,314,131

20,511,154 311,158,223
21,205,181 242,510,773
656,355 303,705

102,974
205,948

4,557,418
4,557,418

644,035 52,045,261

120,313,027
12,482,106
19,982,244

9,712,869
12,333,680

1,134,955,887
248,758,991
1,134,955,887
71,474,691
177,284,300
225,245,851
471,275,701
237,503,566
43,441,226
145,031,092
35,656,741
1,383,714,878
73,078,845

COMPILED BY DARA THOMAS - ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

RATE OF LEVY

2.2387950359

1.3528806041
0.0191569162
0.0086589298
1.3806964501

1.5648043911

2.0630257048
0.6546848749

1.1849149402

2.0855772723

0.6478837829

2.5209970819
3.1763610955

3.5131424444

2.2979307968
2.3071779714
1.9906122656
1.2087870227
1.9227594684

0.3811289716
0.1104767305
0.1050446906
0.0338981528
0.0404322887
0.5073918098
1.0195273361
1.1248623947
0.4060847638
0.5591753388
0.5130317434
0.3666489810
0.7573190299

ESTIMATED TAXES

$3,097,854.00

$1,872,001.02
$26,507.71
$11,981.49
$1,910,490.22

$1,891,677.87

$1,560,295.49
$495,147.42

$368,696.03

$505,774.96

$196.77

$11,489.24
$14,476.01

$182,842.42

$276,471.01
$28,798.44
$39,776.90
$11,740.79
$23,714.70

$432,564.57
$27,482.08
$119,221.09
$2,422.86
$7,168.01
$114,287.90
$480,478.46
$267,158.83
$17,640.82
$81,097.81
$18,293.04
$507,337.65
$55,344.00

$12,549,939.39



